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01:36:16
01:36:34
01:37:03
01:37:30
01:39:41
01:41:32
01:43:19
01:44:11
01:44:58
01:45:02
01:45:10
01:45:37
01:46:21
01:47:31
01:48:45
01:49:21
01:49:54
01:49:55
01:51:02
01:53:02
01:53:11
01:53:13
01:53:18
01:53:24
01:54:07
01:54:20
01:54:42
01:55:45
01:55:47
01:56:22
01:56:36
01:56:38
01:57:02
01:57:14
01:57:19
01:57:20
01:57:20
01:58:16
01:58:27
01:58:29
01:58:30
01:58:39
01:58:52
01:58:54
01:59:24
01:59:31
01:59:37
01:59:44
01:59:59
02:00:08
02:00:32
02:01:12
02:01:33
02:02:30
02:02:38

Dupin
Joubert
Le Rohellec
Le Porhiel
Bertos
Beziat
Leclercq
Descat
Dembinski
Vera
Geoffray
Dupuy
Castet
Daunes
Cazaubon
Nousse
Grudet
Mauriege
Ollier
Garcia
Bel
Carrere
Esquerre
Lionel
Bonzoms
Rigler
Facile

Le Porhiel
Crouau
Lalanne
Aznares
Escalas
Ferlin
Fanlou
Duran
Garcia
Mauries
Degois
Hort
Maine
Faroux
Martinez
Saubadu
Defay
Bacaria
Steyne
Ozcoz
Coatanea
Faut
Baillargeau
Mauries
Loison
Sarralde
Simon
Hauville

Guillaume
Mathieu
Loan
Yvan
Mathieu
Laurent
Mathieu
Hervé
Nico
Michael
Clémentine
Michel
Florent
Sebastien
Adrien
Jérémy
Dimitri
Mathieu
Matthieu
Quentin
Christophe
Olivier
René
Ozcoz
Jean-Paul
Sylvain
Laurent
Thibault
Fabrice
Jérbme
Etienne
Sebastien
Lionel
Pierre
Pierre
Fabien
Romain
Corinne
Olivier
Patrick
Kevin
Didier
Yannick
Emmanuel
Jean Paul
Gael
Robert
Yannick
Mathieu
Nicolas
Guillaume
Marius
Julien
Richard
Anne-Sophie
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

02:02:44
02:02:47
02:03:28
02:03:31
02:03:54
02:03:56
02:04:03
02:04:10
02:04:25
02:04:32
02:04:36

02:04:49
02:05:15
02:05:40
02:05:50
02:06:11
02:06:16
02:06:19
02:06:33
02:06:34
02:06:42
02:06:45
02:07:57
02:08:02
02:08:13
02:08:20
02:09:04
02:09:47
02:09:59
02:10:06
02:10:07
02:10:12
02:10:13
02:10:14
02:10:21
02:10:23
02:10:45
02:10:57
02:11:44

02:12:04
02:12:05
02:12:06
02:12:17
02:12:21
02:12:36
02:12:38
02:12:40
02:12:40
02:12:46
02:12:48
02:12:54
02:12:56
02:13:04
02:13:16

Idbella
Gaubert
Sentucq
Saurine
Cabarrou
Marie
Lacau
Furon
Verdier
Albert
Managaou

De Monredon
Bertranne
Caubet
Salomon
Arnaud
Dubarry
Caussade
Braccolino
Cautru
Lecellier
Fontana
Lemai
Lamothe
Cantet
Ballihaut
Niolet
Ferdinand
Steininger
Drigou
Campagnari
Sanchou
Jouanchicot
Villemin
Alicot
Lacaze
Morin

Ribes
Dartigues

Vergonjeanne
Poinas
Leroux
Bellard
Wirth
Lapoujade
Peres
Chaumeau
Wiegert
Callais
Boiteux
Larre
Desaigues
Ducasse
Dasque

Omar
Yves
Quentin
Raymond
Loic
Benjamin
Regis
Gaétan
Christine
Cedric
Julien

Stanislas
Jerome
Yohan
Jean
Guillaume
Jerome
Michel
Auriane
Guillaume
Adrien
Herve
Lucien
Christophe
Julien
Cyril
Julien
Gilles
Alain
Gatien
Jérémy
Lionel
Philippe
Sebastien
Annerose
Eric

Marc
Daniel
Maxime

Robin
Herve
Anne-Sophie
Gregory
Olivier
Cedric
Christophe
Sylvain
Marie
Philippe
Florent
Eva

Eric
Jérbme
Julien
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110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162

02:13:18

02:13:45
02:13:47
02:13:53
02:14:00
02:14:08
02:14:12
02:14:30
02:14:33
02:14:37
02:14:51
02:15:05
02:15:06
02:15:11
02:15:25
02:15:32
02:15:35
02:15:39
02:15:54
02:16:10
02:16:10
02:16:49
02:16:58
02:17:10
02:17:15
02:17:20
02:17:31
02:17:35
02:17:51
02:17:58
02:18:17
02:18:21
02:18:36
02:18:38
02:18:52
02:18:53
02:18:54
02:18:56
02:19:01
02:19:02
02:19:15
02:19:16
02:19:24
02:19:29
02:19:46

02:20:08
02:20:09
02:20:10
02:20:13
02:20:31
02:20:39

02:20:46
02:20:47

Mun

Grunenberger
Garrocq
Lasgleyses
Four

Letue
Valentin
Saune
Manse
Sounes
Caborderie
Fortassin
Baylac
Finestre
Guillot
Bessard
Chabaud
Deneits
Arnault
Liaut
D'eurveilher
Messine
Pascal
Rodrigues
Templier
Camel
Cazaubon
Blaise
Estaque
Manzanares
Cazaubon
Jacgmart
Bonzom
Compagnet
Dours
Mouilleron
Andre
Duvieilh
Pignol
Loiselle
Villefourceix
Courréges
Fauchard
Lacombe
Lassus

Saint-Arroman
Olmedo
Cazaux
Lacoste
Macary

Leplus

Tuyaa-
Boustugue
Berthelot

Benjamin

Julie
Daniel
Cedric
Laurent
Valentin
Laurent
Nicolas
Serge
Marc
Lucie
Florent
Michel
Vincent
Elise
Sylvain
Mathilde
Alexandre
Nicolas
Cyril
Christian
Frederic
Carmouze
Mickael
Thierry
Mathieu
Romain
Nicolas
Mathieu
Fabien
Robert
Clovis
David
Arnaud
Pascal
Nicolas
Sebastien
Pierre
Ghislain
Thierry
Louis
Christophe
Julien
Nicolas
Pascal

Bruno
Mathieu
Kévin
Kevin
Fanny
Henri

Olivier
Frederic
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

02:20:48
02:20:50
02:20:55
02:20:56
02:21:12
02:21:17
02:21:31
02:21:34
02:22:02
02:22:08
02:22:42

02:22:46
02:22:50
02:22:58
02:23:04
02:23:15
02:23:21
02:23:21
02:23:23
02:23:52
02:23:58
02:24:01
02:24:08
02:24:15
02:24:16
02:24:36
02:24:39
02:24:40
02:24:45
02:24:50
02:24:50
02:25:03
02:25:12
02:25:13
02:25:33
02:25:52
02:26:04
02:26:30
02:26:52
02:26:53
02:27:18
02:27:22
02:27:25
02:27:31
02:27:37
02:28:00
02:28:07
02:28:10
02:28:44
02:28:45
02:28:52
02:28:54
02:28:56
02:29:44
02:29:49

Gaubert
Gaubert
Delbosc
Lassalle
Duthu
Escoula
Delon
Dufor
Junisson
Avedillo
Taleb

Bibila
Volpert
Ruiz

Bares
Forgue
Barreau
Pessegue
Viguerie
Guy
Correge
Jegou
Ferron
Lalanne
Pradere
Nardou
Baillet
Rotge
Flambeaux
Lapeyre
Escariz
Devert
Dufort
Fatta-Barou
Vaillant
Alloza
Pratcumiau
Muret
Marret
Montardi
Bachelart
Remy
Clauzel
Chenail
Rouget
Perret
Almendros
Morelle
Sarrat
Manescau
Hourregue
Cuyeu
Besse
Lahoussine
Mathe

Stephanie
Nicolas
Sandrine
Jérébme
Grégory
Thierry
Jerome
Franck
Matthieu
Xavier
Dominique
Diambote
Clarisse
Thibault
Stephane
Celine
Cathy
Cedric
Jean-Laurent
Nicolas
Laurent
Brigitte
Valerie
Benoit
Arnaud
Laurence
Jocelyn
Claude
David
Charlotte
Stephane
Fabien
Jean-Pierre
Leslie
Cecile
Pierre-Alain
Sébastien
Nadine
Guillaume
Julie
Patrick
Julie
Pierre
Benoit
Baptiste
Gilles
Jérémy
Philippe
Julien
Christian
Elie
Laurent
Julien
Pierre
Ludovic
Philippe
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

02:29:52
02:30:22
02:30:23
02:30:27
02:30:28
02:30:29
02:30:31
02:30:32
02:30:40
02:30:55
02:31:06
02:31:47
02:31:49
02:32:15
02:32:15
02:32:17
02:32:32
02:32:37
02:32:54
02:32:57
02:32:57
02:32:58
02:33:10
02:33:10
02:33:14
02:33:36
02:33:42
02:33:44
02:34:01
02:34:03
02:34:21
02:34:22
02:34:29
02:34:29
02:34:35
02:34:48
02:35:05
02:35:07
02:35:48
02:36:42
02:36:59
02:37:11
02:37:20
02:37:31
02:37:32
02:37:34
02:37:50
02:37:51
02:38:01
02:38:05
02:38:12
02:38:20
02:38:20
02:38:20
02:38:46
02:39:09

Gomez
Futhazar
Bagur
Aram
Bagur
Ruiz

Pare
Rodde
Dublineau
Plaa
Toullec
Aguillon
Casanova
Criton
Vabres
Dours
Delalande
Giguel
Boucher
Darricau
Garcia
Barbe
Saint Martin
Laffon
Rumeau
Bouvier
Delsau
Simonato
Valle
Peres
Lacoudanne
Portier
Dasque
Soules
Angely
Soto
Carrini
Gendre
Kuhles
Montesinos
Escoffres
Rigo

Vidal
Demay
Saintagne
Le Car
Besse
Gardes
Aubiguy
Passard
Demart
Legarez
Cauquil
Victorin
Eches
Bordenave

Mickaél
Damien
Carine
Cyril
Cédric
Georges
Chloé
Cecile
Yann
Alain
Rémi
Aurore
David
Deborah
Claude
Pascal
Matthieu
Mathieu
Sébastien
Sebastien
Christophe
Laurent
Cedric
Gilles
Cedric
Cyril
Sylvain
Julien
Stephane
Sebastien
Emilie
Willy
Solene
Elsa
Benjamin
Pauline
Cyril
Estelle
Frederic
Cyrille
Thierry
Mickael
Jordan
Steve
Lionel
Paul
Gabriel
Nathalie
Christophe
Theo
Christian
Franck
Eric
Christian
Pierre
Laura
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

02:39:20
02:39:33
02:39:34
02:39:51
02:40:03
02:40:55
02:41:01
02:41:23
02:41:24
02:41:26
02:41:35
02:41:41
02:41:58
02:42:20
02:42:41
02:42:48

02:42:48
02:42:55
02:42:55
02:43:30
02:43:39
02:43:43
02:43:45
02:43:56
02:43:59
02:43:59
02:44:34
02:44:37
02:44:37
02:44:40
02:44:41
02:44:41
02:44:43
02:44:47
02:44:51
02:44:57
02:45:01
02:45:15
02:45:15
02:45:59
02:46:15
02:46:29
02:46:30
02:46:30
02:46:36
02:46:38
02:46:49
02:46:51
02:46:52
02:47:30
02:47:38
02:47:49
02:49:02
02:49:46

Rossini
Lucas
Coste
Pais
Houdayer
Andrades
Ferrero
Miqueu
Bruant
Felix
Lambert
Bonnefoy
Garcia
Sanchez
Monge
Doleux

Rossignol
Vidal
Rollin
Breuzin
Orliac
Caturla
Tilhac
Cots
Vincler
Grousset
Tilhac
Audigane
Garnier
Menjoulou
Madrigal
Raynaud
Roggero
Gervais
Lefebvre
Nogues
lturria
Branger
Tapie
Salomone
Barousse
Dancede
Escoula
Morin
Valat
Foulon
Galéa
Zamuner
Le Cloitre
Blanchard
Lasserre
Bergamo
Sebille
Cor

Patricia
Patrice
Hervé
Bastien
Alain
Franck
David
Patrice
Grégory
Christophe
Elian
Danielle
Thomas
Lionel
Pierre
Sébastien
Jean-
Christophe
Eric
Xavier
Max
Paule
Virginie
Nathalie
Lionel
Christiane
Cedric
Pascal
Claire
Rémi
Christophe
Daniel
Marlene
David
Philippe
Bruno
Julien
Pierre
Vincent
Steeve
Geraldine
Sophie
Marie-Noelle
Christelle
Nathalie
Pablo
Richard
Sophie
Karine
Cécile
Stéfan
Vincent
Nathalie
Audrey
Aline
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328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

355
356

357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

02:49:50
02:49:54
02:49:55
02:50:16
02:50:26
02:51:13
02:51:17
02:51:23
02:52:18
02:52:20
02:52:21
02:52:33
02:52:34
02:52:39

02:52:56
02:53:01
02:53:08
02:53:08
02:53:18
02:53:21
02:53:54
02:53:59
02:54:00
02:54:33
02:54:45
02:54:51
02:54:51

02:54:53
02:55:04

02:55:04
02:55:06
02:55:46
02:55:52
02:57:34
02:57:34
02:57:47
02:57:48
02:57:48
02:57:50
02:57:57
02:58:14
02:58:14
02:58:21
02:58:27
02:58:31
02:58:42
02:59:10
03:00:18
03:00:18
03:00:19
03:01:32
03:01:33
03:02:02

Strainchamps
Lasserre
Baudorre
Desambrois
Verdier
Gaignard
Doston
Bonnefoy
Rodriguez
Vadrot
Vadrot

Sutto
Despres
Milon
Dartiguelongu
e
Lamouroux
Chambert
Lassalle
Fourticq
Diez

Maury
Cuggia
Borda

De Sailly
Cathala
Cassagneau
Sentagne

Haira
Loiselle
Pomes-
Sarramea
Delannoy
Dastugue
Rollet
Bono
Fauré
Cassaigne
Langlade
Trésarrieu
Langlade
Batteux
Coutou
Plat
Florencie
Begue
Palacios
Salvi
Moulin
Cassagneau
Breil
Dubroca
Prillo
Gracia
Bareille

Christophe
Michel
Géraldine
Jean-Luc
Laure
Franck
Laurent
Gerard
Alain
Olivier
Marie-Eve
Myriam
Lionel
Henri

Vincent
Alain
Sylvain
Magalie
Jean Marc
Anna
Guillaume
Eugénia
Nathalie
Alexandre
Corinne
Laurent
Raymond

Jean Baptiste
Elodie

Sophie
Cecile
Jean-Benoit
Gerard
Mathieu
Fabrice
Daniel
Mathilde
Sandrine
Christophe
Johanna
Sylvie
Nicolas
Sophie
Lionel
Nathalie
Delphine
Patrick
Céline
Isabelle
Maylis
Maribel
Philippe
Laurent
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381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

389
390
391

392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401

402
403

404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

03:03:37
03:03:39
03:03:48
03:04:10
03:04:11
03:04:25
03:04:56
03:06:25

03:06:50
03:08:13
03:08:19

03:08:47
03:08:47
03:11:52
03:12:47
03:12:50
03:12:58
03:12:58
03:13:23
03:13:56

03:14:30

03:14:43
03:16:35

03:16:50
03:16:50
03:16:51
03:17:32
03:19:26
03:19:50
03:19:58
03:19:58
03:21:20
03:21:20
03:21:20
03:28:20
03:45:06
04:27:02
04:27:03

Hermantier
Miternique
Piot
Benchimol
Boudier
Prudhom
Boiteux
Arnal

Vires
Dupouy
Carrere

Lascabes
Lassalle
Viau
Hortala
Baqué
Belebna
Marcou
Bardet
Roque
Dartiguelongu
e
Latterrade -
Molinier
Gandon

Chaussonnet
Mifsud
Godefroy
Fontana
Pla

Solé
Larrieu
Laborde
Hanicotte
Laborde
Laffont
Hortala
Lapeyre
Celerier
Celerier

Benjamin
Patrice
Pascal
Nathalie
Anne
Isabelle
Benoit
Viviane

Jean Jacques
Christian
Jerome

Jean Philippe
Magalie
Corinne
Delphine
Florian
Catherine
Richard
Géraldine
Diane

Florence

Nathalie
Héléne

Christophe
Patrick
Maryse
Sandrine
Stéphane
Virginie
Jimmy
Marie
Marion
Lionel
Anne
Stephan
Maryse
Philippe
Sophie
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